
BDM Area Coverage
SALES DIRECTOR
Jonathan Boland
m:	07500 602 443       e: jonathan.boland@kestrelbp.co.uk
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1
Jonathan Boland
m:	07500 602 443
e:	 jonathan.boland@kestrelbp.co.uk

2 Gary Irvine
m:	07557 478 522
e:	 gary.irvine@kestrelbp.co.uk

3 James Bennett
m:	07766 246 326
e:	 james.bennett@kestrelbp.co.uk

4 Chris Parkinson
m:	07818 043 640
e:	 chris.parkinson@kestrelbp.co.uk

5 Thomas Holley
m:	07813 436 956
e:	 thomas.holley@kestrelbp.co.uk

6 Mitch Allen
m:	07917 616 682
e:	 mitch.allen@kestrelbp.co.uk

7 Zak Eames
m:	07976 531 502
e:	 zak.eames@kestrelbp.co.uk

Customer Service: 01724 400500
info@kestrelbp.co.uk

Rainwater, Underground & Soil Systems

ZEST WALL PANELS 
National Account Manager

Brian Neville 
m:	07831 881 031
e:	 bneville@zestwallpanels.co.uk

 


